
Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0620-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0620-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=102.40 mm x 125.10 mm        Stitch No.=15572       ChangeColor No.=20       Trim No.=29       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Palmetto.5529) Th.2(Light Blue.5522) Th.3(Green Ice.9018) Th.4(Finch.9035) Th.5(Meadow.5526) Th.6(Bronze.5815) Th.7(Green Dust.5757) Th.8(Peapod.5756)

Th.9(Palmetto.5529) Th.10(Peapod.5756) Th.11(Salmon.5599) Th.12(Cabernet.5794) Th.13(Maroon.5676) Th.14(Warm Sunshine.9172)Th.15(Coronation Gold.9014)Th.16(Golden Tan.5870)

Th.17(Plum.5592) Th.18(Cindy Purple.9088)Th.19(Beige Delight.9024)Th.20(Popular Purple.9019)Th.21(Deviled Orange.9038)

ZOOM 99%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Palmetto.5529 2.57
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Blue.5522 0.66
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 0.24
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035 0.24
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.76
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.34
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 7.18
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 5.05
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Palmetto.5529 0.26
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 0.52
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Salmon.5599 0.96
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cabernet.5794 3.04
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Maroon.5676 0.29
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 0.11
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Coronation Gold.9014 4.19
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Tan.5870 0.20
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 0.45
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 1.31
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024 3.24
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Popular Purple.9019 0.46
21. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deviled Orange.9038 0.20
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Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0621-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0621-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=117.00 mm x 125.20 mm        Stitch No.=19372       ChangeColor No.=17       Trim No.=49       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Allegheny.9119) Th.2(Peapod.5756) Th.3(Daiqueri Ice.9120) Th.4(Spruce.5579) Th.5(Green Dust.5757) Th.6(Light Blue.5522) Th.7(Green Ice.9018) Th.8(Finch.9035)

Th.9(Blue.5520) Th.10(Bronze.5815) Th.11(Mauve.5587) Th.12(Green Ice.9018) Th.13(Mauve.5587) Th.14(Celery.5616) Th.15(Regal Purple.9021)Th.16(Honey.5547)

Th.17(Bronze.5815) Th.18(Golden Poppy.5630)

ZOOM 86%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Allegheny.9119 3.86
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 10.49
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Daiqueri Ice.9120 0.65
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 5.22
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.58
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Blue.5522 0.75
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 0.21
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035 0.24
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.80
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.32
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 2.09
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 2.76
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 2.88
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Celery.5616 6.39
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 1.08
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honey.5547 0.29
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.44
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.23
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Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0622-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0622-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=124.40 mm x 115.60 mm        Stitch No.=14794       ChangeColor No.=16       Trim No.=32       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Allegheny.9119) Th.2(Light Blue.5522) Th.3(Green Ice.9018) Th.4(Finch.9035) Th.5(Mountainview.9105)Th.6(Bronze.5815) Th.7(Pastoral Green.5621)Th.8(Green Dust.5757)

Th.9(Tamarack.5530) Th.10(Comfort Pink.9077)Th.11(Pink Pompas.9025)Th.12(Comfort Pink.9077)Th.13(Warm Wine.5796) Th.14(Mauve.5587) Th.15(Celery.5616) Th.16(Regal Purple.9021)

Th.17(Golden Poppy.5630)

ZOOM 81%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Allegheny.9119 3.25
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Blue.5522 0.66
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 0.28
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035 0.25
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mountainview.9105 0.78
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.31
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastoral Green.5621 2.72
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 6.52
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tamarack.5530 0.68
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.14
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Pompas.9025 7.90
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.29
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Wine.5796 0.63
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 1.31
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Celery.5616 3.18
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 0.35
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.32
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Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0623-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0623-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=114.00 mm x 125.00 mm        Stitch No.=16642       ChangeColor No.=14       Trim No.=30       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Allegheny.9119) Th.2(Pastoral Green.5621)Th.3(Green Dust.5757) Th.4(Spruce.5579) Th.5(Cone.9154) Th.6(Comfort Pink.9077) Th.7(Pink Pompas.9025) Th.8(Black Eyed Susie.5861)

Th.9(Comfort Pink.9077) Th.10(Arden Lavender.9067)Th.11(Burgundy.5549) Th.12(Mauve.5587) Th.13(Celery.5616) Th.14(Regal Purple.9021)Th.15(Dark Texas Orange.5769)

ZOOM 89%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Allegheny.9119 2.96
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastoral Green.5621 10.73
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.28
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 2.22
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cone.9154 0.16
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.98
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Pompas.9025 9.98
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.46
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.81
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Arden Lavender.9067 0.14
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Burgundy.5549 0.32
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 1.58
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Celery.5616 3.15
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 0.59
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.33
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Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0624-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0624-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=120.30 mm x 105.40 mm        Stitch No.=16856       ChangeColor No.=19       Trim No.=36       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Foliage Green.5842)Th.2(Glendale.9153) Th.3(Foliage Green.5842)Th.4(Glendale.9153) Th.5(Green Dust.5757) Th.6(Bonaire Green.9152)Th.7(Foliage Green.5842)Th.8(Yellow Mist.5709)

Th.9(Lemon Fluff.9003) Th.10(Black Eyed Susie.5861)Th.11(Celery.5616) Th.12(Cindy Purple.9088)Th.13(Moonbeam.5860) Th.14(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.15(Out of the Blue.9029)Th.16(Heron Blue.5825)

Th.17(Imperial Blue.5602)Th.18(Iris.5588) Th.19(Yellow.5513) Th.20(Bronze.5815)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Foliage Green.5842 0.32
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 4.93
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Foliage Green.5842 1.78
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 2.58
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 4.58
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bonaire Green.9152 0.46
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Foliage Green.5842 1.81
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.93
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon Fluff.9003 5.35
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.10
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Celery.5616 0.50
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 1.84
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Moonbeam.5860 2.64
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 1.51
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Out of the Blue.9029 3.52
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Heron Blue.5825 0.29
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Imperial Blue.5602 0.77
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 0.23
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 0.89
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.36
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Pansies Dreams Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0625-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-16

Design Name: atwflc0625-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=125.60 mm x 124.00 mm        Stitch No.=21195       ChangeColor No.=18       Trim No.=26       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Tamarack.5530) Th.2(Green Dust.5757) Th.3(Peapod.5756) Th.4(Siberian iris.9041) Th.5(Mauve.5587) Th.6(Russian Sage.9016) Th.7(Pink Sherbert.9036) Th.8(Cindy Purple.9088)

Th.9(Mauve.5587) Th.10(Celery.5616) Th.11(Regal Purple.9021)Th.12(Maroon.5676) Th.13(Cabernet.5794) Th.14(Maroon.5676) Th.15(Cabernet.5794) Th.16(Salvia Plum.9055)

Th.17(Regal Purple.9021)Th.18(Sun Gold.5512) Th.19(Golden Poppy.5630)

ZOOM 80%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tamarack.5530 3.12
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 16.05
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 5.94
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Siberian iris.9041 1.05
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 0.08
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Russian Sage.9016 2.45
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Sherbert.9036 0.22
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 2.80
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587 1.63
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Celery.5616 3.27
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 0.63
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Maroon.5676 0.28
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cabernet.5794 0.81
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Maroon.5676 0.15
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cabernet.5794 3.29
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Salvia Plum.9055 0.33
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Regal Purple.9021 0.36
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 0.22
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.07
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